MARATHON

PRODUCTS, | NZC.

Free Quality Control
Calibration

SAMPLE DOCUMENTS



Quality Control Checklist

Report Print Date: 7/14/2017
Form R824.4 Rev. C

Logger Model: Example logger
Sales Order # 123456 Customer/Bill To: Example, Inc.
PO # 7891011 1st QC: EX Finalized: |[AM
Check Check Waterproof
Check Software: Y Cable |Y Bag: N/A Check Calibration Report: |Y Check PL: [y
F) a4 0
o 3 o o3
2 s |3 o e | 8 N s 3 S
3 =z |28 |2 z = |35 z s a 2 g
3 =1z |52 |z |23 23 |88 g 2z 3¢ 32
Serial # & 12 |5 ss |9 |38 5 3 g2 s g X as

1 1707141001|CR2032 N Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

QC Page 1

h[u/u@zg

Milton Truong, Lead, QC



e e D

Marathon Products, Inc.

Certificate of Calibration And Traceability

Report Print Date: 7/14/2017

Form R824.10, Rev. D

Logger Model: Example logger Calibration Date: | 7/14/2017 | Calibration Due Date: | 7/14/2018
Sales Order #: 123456 Customer/Bill To: Example, Inc.
PO #: 7891011 Calibration By: PL
Test equipment used for verifying specifications and accuracy:
Fluke Multimeter 189 Thermoworks Thermo-Hygrometer Accuracy: +/- 3% RH
Serial Numbers: Serial Number: 80370194 Serial Number: D11180461
1 1707141001 Calibration Date: 20-Mar-2017 Calibration Date: 10-May-2017
2 0 Calibration Due Date: 20-Mar-2018 Calibration Due Date: 10-May-2018
3 0 Fluke Calibration Accuracy: +/- 0.05°C Fluke Calibration Accuracy: +/- 0.05°C
4 0 Reference Thermometer Model 1524 Platinum Resistance Probe Model 5606
5 0 Serial Number: 3413223 Serial Number: 61948
6 0 Calibration Date: 19-May-2017 Calibration Date 19-May-2017
7 0 Calibration Due Date: 19-May-2018 Calibration Due Date 19-May-2018
8 0] L] Fluke Calibration Accuracy: +/- 0.05°C [l Fluke Calibration Accuracy: +/- 0.05°C
9 0 Reference Thermometer Model 1524 Platinum Resistance Probe Model 5606
10 0 Serial Number: 3128052 Serial Number: 61679
11 0 Calibration Date: 2-May-2017 Calibration Date 2-May-2017
12 0 Calibration Due Date: 2-May-2018 Calibration Due Date 2-May-2018
13 0|l ThermoWorks Thermometer Accuracy: +/- 0.05°C [ ] Thermoworks RTD High Accuracy Probe  Accuracy: +/- 0.05°C
14 0 Serial Number: D16480754 Serial Number: THS-160-446
15 0 Calibration Date: 5-Dec-2016 Calibration Date: 5-Dec-2016
16 0 Calibration Due Date: 5-Dec-2017 Calibration Due Date: 5-Dec-2017
Marathon Products, Inc. certities that this product was calibrated in accordance with Marathon Products, Inc. calibration procedures during the
17 0 manufacturing process. These processes are quality controlled and are designed to assure that the instrument will meet published
18 0 specifications, as well as, highest quality operational standards.
19 0 Marathon Products, Inc. further certifies that the measurement standards and instruments utilized during the calibration of this product are
traceable to the United States National Institute of Standards and Technology (NIST).
20 0

Certificate Page 1

-\%;Ltmazg

Milton Truong, Lead, QC



HH* MARATHON packing List Ship Date: 7/14/2017
R824.8
Revision D

Sales Order # 123456 Ship to: Example, Inc.

PO #

7891011

Customer/Bill To:

1234 Example Street

Example, Inc.

Anytown, CA, 12345

Logger Total:

Serial/Tracking #

Unit Type

Destination (shipped to)

PO#

Ship Date:

1707141001

Example logger

1

USB to Mini-USB cable

1

21CFR Software

1

Validation Manual - 21CFR Software

O |0 |IN | |[Ln | W | |-

=
o

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Packing List Page 1

For questions, or to order, please call 1-800-858-6872





