

## Free Quality Control Calibration

**SAMPLE DOCUMENTS** 

Don't ship without us!



## **Quality Control Checklist**

	Logger Model:	Example logger											
Sales Order #		123456				Custo	Customer/Bill To: Example, Inc.			le, Inc.			
	PO#								Finalized: AM				
	Check Software:	Υ	Check Cable	Υ		Check	Waterproof Bag:	N/A	Check Calibra	tion Report:	Υ	Check PL:	Υ
	Serial #	Battery model	Recycle=R / New =N	Check Battery	Check Push Button	Check LED's	Check Sensor Type	Check Memory Size	Check Calibrated Temp Reference	Check Sensor	Check 4 hour run cycle	Check display graph	Check Programming
1	1707141001	CR2032	N		Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
2													
3													
4													
5													
6													
7													
8													
9													
10													
11 12				-									
13													
14													
15													
16													
17				1									
18													
19													
20													



## Marathon Products, Inc. Certificate of Calibration And Traceability

Report Print Date: 7/14/2017 Form R824.10, Rev. D

Logger Model:		Example logger	Calibration Date:		7/14/2017	Calibration Due Date:	7/14/2018	
Sales Order #:		123456	Customer/Bill To:					
	PO #:	7891011	Calibration By:		PL			
		Test equipment used for ver						
			189	<b>✓</b>	Thermoworks T	hermo-Hygrometer	Accuracy: +/- 3% RH	
Seri	al Numbers:	Serial Number:	80370194		Serial Number:		D11180461	
1	1707141001	Calibration Date:	20-Mar-2017		<b>Calibration Date</b>	e:	10-May-2017	
2	0	Calibration Due Date:	20-Mar-2018		Calibration Due Date:		10-May-2018	
3	0	✓ Fluke Calibration	Accuracy: +/- 0.05°C	<b>✓</b>	Fluke Calibratio	n	Accuracy: +/- 0.05°C	
4	0	Reference Thermometer	Model 1524		Platinum Resist	ance Probe	Model 5606	
5	0	Serial Number:	3413223		Serial Number:		61948	
6	0	Calibration Date:	19-May-2017		<b>Calibration Date</b>	e	19-May-2017	
7	0	Calibration Due Date:	19-May-2018		Calibration Due	Date	19-May-2018	
8	0	☐ Fluke Calibration	Accuracy: +/- 0.05°C		Fluke Calibratio	n	Accuracy: +/- 0.05°C	
9	0	Reference Thermometer	Model 1524		Platinum Resist	ance Probe	Model 5606	
10	0	Serial Number:	3128052		Serial Number:		61679	
11	0	Calibration Date:	2-May-2017		Calibration Date	e	2-May-2017	
12	0	Calibration Due Date:	2-May-2018		Calibration Due	Date	2-May-2018	
13	0	☐ ThermoWorks Thermometer	Accuracy: +/- 0.05°C		Thermoworks R	TD High Accuracy Probe	Accuracy: +/- 0.05°C	
14	0	Serial Number:	D16480754		Serial Number:		THS-160-446	
15	0	Calibration Date:	5-Dec-2016		Calibration Date	e:	5-Dec-2016	
16	0	Calibration Due Date:	5-Dec-2017		<b>Calibration Due</b>		5-Dec-2017	
17	0	Marathon Products, Inc. certifies that this product was calibrated in accordance with Marathon Products, Inc. calibration procedures domain manufacturing process. These processes are quality controlled and are designed to assure that the instrument will meet publish						
18	0	specifications, as well as, highest quality operational standards.						
19	Marathon Products, Inc. further certifies that the measurement standards and instruments utilized during the or traceable to the United States National Institute of Standards and Technology (NIST)					CONTRACT PRODUCTION CACCAGAIGN - CONTRACT PRODUCTION	ation of this product are	
20	0	traceable	e to the United States N	ational l	nstitute of Standai	rds and Technology (NIST).		



## **Packing List**

Ship Date: 7/14/2017

R824.8 Revision D

Sales Order #		123456	Ship to:	Examp	le, Inc.	
PO#	7891011		1 [	1234 Exam		
Customer/Bill To:		Example, Inc.	] [	Anytown,		
Logger Total:	1					
Serial/Tracking #		Unit Type		Destination (shipped to)	PO#	Ship Date:
1 1	707141001	Example logger				
2	1	USB to Mini-USB cabl	e			
3	1	21CFR Software				
4	1	Validation Manual - 21CFR Softs				
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						
16						
17						
18						
19						
20						